Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.14
2:01.84
2:01.84
2:02.06
2:07.20
2:07.75
2:08.09
2:08.46
2:08.85
2:10.58
2:10.58
2:12.71
2:14.20
2:15.27
2:15.80
2:17.18
2:19.60
2:19.82
2:19.93
2:20.66
2:22.43
2:24.39
2:25.03
2:26.11
2:28.90

2:29.19

YL PRV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

551
542
542
539
476
470
466
462
458
440
440
419
405
396
391
380
360
358
358
352
339
325
321
314
297
295

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

m m M m

Date

27111/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/05/21
23/11/119
14/07/19
14/09/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
06/10/18
03/02/19
25/03/18
11/02/18
2811117
16/12/17
09/07/16
15/07/17
20/11/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
14/02/15
16/01/16
15/10/16
28/03/15
17/10/15
23/11/14

AOINAT4 A

Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
West Suffolk

WSSC Club Championships 2019
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2019

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Puitiale A an Ouivemes Ama Mumiin Alamcani;alaian

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Culford Sports & LC
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Carshalton
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford

Surrey

Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

London

Epsom

Beckenham

A

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2

0
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

3

[V Y S S il n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o141
2:32.53
2:33.02
2:37.00
2:40.00
2:41.32
2:47.23
2:50.39
3:04.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.14
2:02.06
2:01.84
2:01.84
2:07.20
2:08.09
2:07.75
2:10.58
2:08.46
2:08.85
2:10.58
2:12.71
2:14.20
2:15.80
2:15.27
2:19.60
2:19.82
2:25.03
2:17.18
2:19.93
2:24.39
2:20.66
2:28.90
2:26.11
2:22.43
2:29.19
2:32.53
2:40.00
2:31.47
2:33.02
2:37.00
2:41.32

2:47.23
2:50.39

3:04.12

Copyright 2024

276
273
253
239
233
209
198
157

WA Pts

551
539
542
542
476
466
470
440
462
458
440
419
405
391
396
360
358
321
380
358
325
352
297
314
339
295
276

282
273
253
233
209
198
157

mM m m m I

T

Round

F
.
H
"

Mmoo m

m I I

-

N

Uoruor 14
18/10/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
21/06/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
03/11/12

Date

27/11/21
23/05/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/11119
14/09/19
14/07/19
03/02/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
06/10/18
25/03/18
11/02/18
16/12/17
28/11117
15/07/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
09/07/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
18/10/14
21/06/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
03/11/12

DIUSIT Uds DUITEy AYE JIUUP UHATPIVHSTIPS
Wandsworth Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

The Neate Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Qunuiviu
Epsom
Windsor
Haslemere
Tooting
Epsom
Cranleigh
Cambridge

Wandsworth

Venue

Bury St Edmunds

Culford Sports & LC

Ipswich

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom
Carshalton
Guildford

Epsom

Surrey

Epsom

London
Guildford
Beckenham
Epsom

Tooting

Guildford
Windsor
Haslemere
Epsom

Cranleigh
Cambridge

Wandsworth

PagsZ/Z

wanuswur

Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

0
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 2

3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 2
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



