Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.14	551	F	27/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
2:01.84	542	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:01.84	542	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:02.06	539	F	23/05/21	West Suffolk	Culford Sports & LC		0
2:07.20	476	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:07.75	470	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
2:08.09	466	F	14/09/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:08.46	462	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:08.85	458	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:10.58	440	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:10.58	440	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:12.71	419	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:14.20	405	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:15.27	396	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:15.80	391	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:17.18	380	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:19.60	360	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:19.82	358	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:19.93	358	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:20.66	352	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wandsworth	2
2:22.43	339	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:24.39	325	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:25.03	321	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:26.11	314	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:28.90	297	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:29.19	295	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
right 202	4	Е	00/00/44	Dritish Cas Surray Ass Crown Championships	Cuildford	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2.31.47	202	Г	00/03/14	onustrias outrey Age Group Championships	Gullalora	vvariuswortii	Page 272
2:32.53	276	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:33.02	273	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
2:37.00	253	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
2:40.00	239	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:41.32	233	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:47.23	209	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
2:50.39	198	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Wandsworth	3
3:04.12	157	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.14	551	F	27/11/21	West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021	Bury St Edmunds		4
2:02.06	539	F	23/05/21	West Suffolk	Culford Sports & LC		0
2:01.84	542	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:01.84	542	Н	26/01/20	Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:07.20	476	F	23/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:08.09	466	F	14/09/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 3	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:07.75	470	Н	14/07/19	Boudicca Open Meet 2019	UEA Sports Park	West Suffolk	2
2:10.58	440	Н	03/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:08.46	462	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:08.85	458	F	17/11/18	WSSC Home Series: Round 2	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:10.58	440	F	06/10/18	The Neate Meet 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:12.71	419	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
2:14.20	405	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
2:15.80	391	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
2:15.27	396	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:19.60	360	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:19.82	358	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:25.03	321	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:17.18	380	F	09/07/16	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:19.93	358	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:24.39	325	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:20.66	352	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wandsworth	2
2:28.90	297	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:26.11	314	F	28/03/15	Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships	London	Wandsworth	3
2:22.43	339	F	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:29.19	295	Н	23/11/14	Beckenham Rising Stars Gala	Beckenham		3
2:32.53	276	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:40.00	239	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:31.47	282	F	08/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
2:33.02	273	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
2:37.00	253	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
2:41.32	233	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:47.23	209	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
2:50.39	198	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	Wandsworth	3
3:04.12	157	F	03/11/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS